
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2011-2012 INDIANA FFA FRUIT SALES PROGRAM 
LIST OF APPROVED FRUIT COMPANIES WITH CONTRACTS 

FOR 80 CENTS PER 4/5 BUSHEL CARTON 
 
   

Florida Fruit Association, Inc.  Christian Kropf, Inc. 
Contact:  Leo S. George   Contact:  Steve Kropf 
716 20th Avenue    3454 Alden Nash NE 
Vero Beach, FL  32962   Lowell, MI  49331 
Phone:  (800) 613-7848   Phone:  (800) 922-0635 
FAX:     (772) 299-4426   FAX:      (616) 987-3298 
lgeorge@fundraisingfruit.com  sales@christiankropf.com 
 
RiverStar Farms    McCartney Produce Company  
Contact:  Brian Sellers   Contact:  Dan Wright 
P.O. Box 846    P.O. Box 211 
Mercedes, TX  78570   Paris, TN  38242 
Phone:  (800) 662-8808   Phone:  (800) 231-9574   
FAX:      (956) 585-9281   FAX:      (731) 642-6681 
rsfarms001@aol.com   dwright@McCartneyproduce.com 
 
Florida Farm Bureau Marketing  Pee Jay’s Fresh Fruit  
Contact:  Mark Edwards   Contact:  Anthony D’Agostino  
7705 U.S. Highway 441   100 Dartmouth Ct, Suite 200 
Leesburg, FL  34788   Swedesboro, NJ  08085 
Phone:  (800) 654-0941   Phone:  (800) 847-6141 
FAX:      (352) 728-5838   FAX:      (856) 241-2454 
MARK.EDWARDS@FFBF.ORG  ANTHONY@PEEJAYS.ORG 
 
Roby’s Country Gardens, Inc.  Florida Indian River Groves 
Contact:  Gary Osborne   Contact:  Chris Collier 
6201 Buchanan Blvd.   652 Azalea Lane 
Bardstown, KY  40004   Vero Beach, FL  32963 
Phone:  (800) 383-1144   Phone:  (800) 468-3168 
FAX:      (502) 348-5521   FAX:    (772) 492-0898 
robyscountrygardens@yahoo.com ChrisCollier@FloridaIndianRiverGroves.com 
 
Landon Barber Groves, Inc.  Mark Fraley Produce, Inc. 
Contact:  Keri Hinckle   Contact:  Elizabeth or Mark 
P.O. Box 13540    P.O. Box 172 
Ft. Pierce, FL  34979   Sellersburg, IN  47172 
Phone:  (800) 766-7633   Phone:  (812) 246-2881 
FAX:      (800) 878-3613   FAX:      (812) 246-2969 
info@lbg.com    Efraley637@aol.com 
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2011-2012 INDIANA FFA FRUIT SALES PROGRAM 
STATE & SECTION COORDINATORS 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
STATE COORDINATOR 
Steve Inman 
KANKAKEE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
3923 West State Road 10 
Wheatfield, IN  46392 
Phone (219) 863-8005 
FAX:    (219) 987-4710 
sinman@kv.k12.in.us 
 
SECTION 1 COORDINATOR (Districts 1, 2 & 3)       
Chad Berger       
BREMEN HIGH SCHOOL     
511 West Grant Street     
Bremen, IN  46506      
Phone:  (574) 546-3511  Ext. 3321   
FAX:      (574) 546-5477     
cberger@bps.k12.in.us 
    
SECTION 2 COORDINATOR (Districts 4, 5 & 6)  
Steve Stauffer 
SOUTHERN WELLS HIGH SCHOOL  
9120 South 300 West    
Poneto, IN  46781      
Phone:  (765) 728-5534     
FAX:      (765) 728-8124     
sstauffer@swell.k12.in.us    
 
SECTION 3 COORDINATOR (Districts 7, 8 & 9) 
Joe Park 
INDIAN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 
803 West Indian Creek Drive 
Trafalgar, IN  46181 
Phone:  (317) 878-2119 
FAX:     (317) 878-2112 
jpark@nhi.k12.in.us 
 
SECTION 4 COORDINATOR (Districts 10, 11 & 12) 
David Reese 
MOUNT VERNON HIGH SCHOOL 
700 Harriett Street 
Mount Vernon, IN  47620 
Phone:  (812) 833-5927 
FAX:     (812) 833-2099 
reesede@msdmv.k12.in.us 
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